
Armijo, Belinda None Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 75\60 02:00 P.M. DEREK TORRES

Armijo, Belinda None Illegal Window Tint/Windshield  02:00 P.M. DEREK TORRES

Arreguin, Rogelio None Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 55\40 02:00 P.M. JUSTIN T. HOLT

Bonaventure, Dustin Joseph Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 70\55 02:00 P.M. JUSTIN T. HOLT

Brooks, Donson Gene Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 70\60 02:00 P.M. RAJISH JOSE

Campa, Felix Omar Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 55\40 02:00 P.M. J. CHANCE SMITH

Casillas, Gladiola Coraima Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 54\40 02:00 P.M. HAWKINS & WALKER

Chavez, Joe Roy Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 76\55 02:00 P.M. JUSTIN T. HOLT

Chavez, Joe Roy Expired Registration  02:00 P.M. JUSTIN T. HOLT

Cole, Aaron Anthony Failed To Provide Financial Responsibility-
1st

 02:00 P.M. HAWKINS & WALKER

Cole, Aaron Anthony Failure To Appear  02:00 P.M. HAWKINS & WALKER

Cole, Ashlynn Paige Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 56\40 02:00 P.M. LATEPH A. ADENIJI, ESQ.

Cross, Kaleb Samuel Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 55\40 02:00 P.M. JUSTIN T. HOLT

Doyle, Jordan Markus Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 89\60 02:00 P.M. JUSTIN T. HOLT

Garay, Rebecca None Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 53\40 02:00 P.M. JUSTIN T. HOLT

Gonzalez, Jose Jesus Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 66\40 02:00 P.M. HAWKINS & WALKER

Goodwin, Ebony Annette Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 75\60 02:00 P.M. JUSTIN T. HOLT

Guerra, Arnold Steven Driving While License Invalid (1st Offense) 
(sec.521.457(a) And (e),t.c.)

 02:00 P.M. JUSTIN T. HOLT

Hernandez Ibarra, Jose Juan Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 56\40 02:00 P.M. JUAN TIJERINA

Jackson, Deborah Karen Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 58\40 02:00 P.M. JUSTIN T. HOLT

Kloster, Andrew Leroy Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 53\40 02:00 P.M. JUSTIN T. HOLT

Luna, Alexander None Failed To Provide Financial Responsibility-
1st

 02:00 P.M. HAWKINS & WALKER

Luna, Alexander None No Valid Driver's License (sec. 521.021, 
T.c.)

 02:00 P.M. HAWKINS & WALKER

Luna, Alexander None Illegal Window Tint/Windshield  02:00 P.M. HAWKINS & WALKER

Luna, Alexander None Failure To Appear  02:00 P.M. HAWKINS & WALKER

Mendoza, Ernestina None Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 58\40 02:00 P.M. JUSTIN T. HOLT

Mincy, Devon Slade Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 70\40 02:00 P.M. JUSTIN T. HOLT

Mincy, Devon Slade Fail To Report Change Of Address Or Name  02:00 P.M. JUSTIN T. HOLT

Oquinn, Tyler Cole Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 58\40 02:00 P.M. JUSTIN T. HOLT

Orona, Courtney Brooke Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 57\40 02:00 P.M. JUSTIN T. HOLT

Polster, Cheyenne Paige Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 76\40 02:00 P.M. JUSTIN T. HOLT

Ramirez  Valdez, Irving 
Yazel

Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 72\55 02:00 P.M. DANIEL B. SMITH

Ramirez  Valdez, Irving 
Yazel

Failed To Provide Financial Responsibility-
1st

 02:00 P.M. DANIEL B. SMITH

Ramirez  Valdez, Irving 
Yazel

No Valid Driver's License (sec. 521.021, 
T.c.)

 02:00 P.M. DANIEL B. SMITH

Rangel, Jessica Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 56\40 02:00 P.M. HAWKINS & WALKER

Reed, Macy Markay Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 75\55 02:00 P.M. HAWKINS & WALKER

Rios, Jesus Manuel Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 84\60 02:00 P.M. JUSTIN T. HOLT

Ripple, Colton Ray Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 66\40 02:00 P.M. JUSTIN T. HOLT

Rodriguez, Emily Christine Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 74\55 02:00 P.M. JUSTIN T. HOLT

Rodriguez, Giancarlo Isaias Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 79\60 02:00 P.M. JUSTIN T. HOLT

Salas, Alitza None Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 85\60 02:00 P.M. JUAN TIJERINA

Salas, Alitza None Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 79\55 02:00 P.M. JUAN TIJERINA

Smith, Brody Lynn Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 79\60 02:00 P.M. JUSTIN T. HOLT

Spencer, William Wayne Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 81\60 02:00 P.M. JUSTIN T. HOLT
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Spencer, William Wayne Violation Of Promise To Appear  02:00 P.M. JUSTIN T. HOLT

Staggs, Kelly Sean Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 81\60 02:00 P.M. MICHAEL R. LEWIS

Treadway, Nicole Marie Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 78\60 02:00 P.M. RAJISH JOSE

Villasmil Rincon, Jesus 
David

Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 62\40 02:00 P.M. TODD E. TKACH, P.C.

Walker, John Keith Driving While License Invalid (1st Offense) 
(sec.521.457(a) And (e),t.c.)

 02:00 P.M. JUSTIN T. HOLT

Walker, John Keith Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 71\55 02:00 P.M. JUSTIN T. HOLT

White, Michael Wayne Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 71\55 02:00 P.M. JUSTIN T. HOLT

Wood, Robert Daniel Speeding->10% Above Posted Limit 59\40 02:00 P.M. RAJISH JOSE

Total Cases on this Docket: 52
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